
 

THOROTEK PTY LTD (ABN 16169259527) 
Thoroughbred Park, Lyneham ACT 2602 

Phone: 0435 029 701 Email: natalie@thorotek.com.au  Website: www.thorotek.com  
   

FEES NOTICE [from 1/06/2025] 
 
This Fees Notice is intended to provide an Owner with an estimate only of fees and expenses. It is not a fixed price quotation.  
 
Fees and charges are invoiced monthly in arrears. It is not possible to indicate in advance the exact total monthly cost. While some fees 
and charges are at a daily rate (e.g. training fee etc.), others are per treatment (e.g. chiropractic, dentistry, farriery, v eterinary etc.), and 
transportation per trip. Also, horses vary in the rate at which they mature and progress while on agistment and throughout each 
preparation. The below fees are for 100% ownership of a horse. 

BASIC FEES AND CHARGES Daily Fee  
(excluding GST) 

GST Daily Fee  
(including GST) 

Training Fee Daily $90.91 $9.09 $100.00 

Agistment Fee  Daily $36.36 $3.64 $40.00 

 

OTHER FEES AND CHARGES (Estimate only) – actual fees and charges will be invoiced 
on a per treatment/trip basis and may vary depending upon the service provider and 
the nature of the treatment/length of the trip 

Fee  
(excluding GST) 

GST Fee  
(including GST) 

Physiotherapy Full treatment 
Maintenance treatment 

$109.09 
$63.64 

$10.91 
$6.36 

$120.00 
$70.00 

Jumpout Nomination & rider fee $90.00 $9.00 $99.00 

Farrier Full set 
Shoes front/trim hinds                      
Shoes Off/Trim 

$180.00 
$109.09 
$50.00 

$18.00 
$10.91 
$5.00 

$198.00 
$120.00 
$55.00 

Clipping Including sedation $318.18 $31.82 $350.00 

Common Medications Tetanus/Strangles Vaccination (yearly) 
Ulcershield (per ml) 
Worm paste (every 6 weeks) 
Ovu-mate (per ml) 

$54.55 
$2.00 
$23.63 
$0.63 

$5.45 
$0.20 
$2.37 
$0.07 

$60.00 
$2.20 
$26.00 
$0.70 

Transportation  Spelling Farm 
Sapphire Coast Races 
Nowra Races 
Kembla Grange Races 
Moruya Races 
Goulburn Races 
Sydney Races 
Other trips 

$81.82 
$363.64 
$318.18 
$363.64 
$318.18 
$159.09 
$409.09 
Variable 

$8.18 
$36.36 
$31.82 
$36.36 
$31.82 
$15.91 
$40.91 
Variable 

$90.00 
$400.00 
$350.00 
$400.00 
$350.00 
$175.00 
$450.00 
Variable 

Notes:   
(1) An estimate of race trial entry fees is not included and will be additional. All race and trial entry fees (including nomination, acceptance 

and scratching fees) are set by the Principal Racing Authority or Race Club and are passed on the Owner at cost. 
(2) Veterinary treatment costs are highly variable depending on the medications administered, the day of the week treatment occurs and 

the repeat visits required.  
 
PRIZEMONEY ALLOCATION UNDER THE RULES OF RACING (INCLUDING AR 90 AND LOCAL RULES OF PRAs) 
Note: Prizemoney splits, and threshold amount from which they take effect, are subject to discretion of PRAs.  
 

Relevant 
Party 

NSW / 
ACT % 
Split* 

VIC % Split+ QLD % 
Split 

SA % Split WA % 
Split 

TAS % 
Split 

NT % 
Split 

Trainer 10% 9.8% (flat and jumps races)  10% 10% (flat and jumps races) 10% 10% 10% 

Jockey 5% 
4.9% (flat races) 
9.8% (jumps races) 

5% 
5% (flat races) 
10% (jumps races) 

5% 5% 5% 

Owner 83% 
83.3% (flat races) 
78.4% (jumps races) 

85% 
85% (flat races) 
80% (jumps races) 

85% 85% 85% 

* Prizemoney also paid to: Stablehand Scheme (2%) 
+ Prizemoney also paid to: Jockey Welfare Fund (1%) & Equine Welfare Fund (1%). 
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