

THOROTEK PTY LTD (ABN 16169259527)

Thoroughbred Park, Lyneham ACT 2602

Phone: 0435 029 701 Email: natalie@thorotek.com.au Website: www.thorotek.com

FEES NOTICE [from 1/06/2025]

This Fees Notice is intended to provide an Owner with an estimate only of fees and expenses. It is not a fixed price quotation.

Fees and charges are invoiced monthly in arrears. It is not possible to indicate in advance the exact total monthly cost. While some fees and charges are at a daily rate (e.g. training fee etc.), others are per treatment (e.g. chiropractic, dentistry, farriery, veterinary etc.), and transportation per trip. Also, horses vary in the rate at which they mature and progress while on agistment and throughout each preparation. The below fees are for 100% ownership of a horse.

BASIC FEES AND CHARGES		Daily Fee (excluding GST)	GST	Daily Fee (including GST)	
Training Fee	Daily	\$90.91	\$9.09	\$100.00	
Agistment Fee	Daily	\$36.36	\$3.64	\$40.00	

OTHER FEES AND CHARG	Fee	GST	Fee	
on a per treatment/trip b	(excluding GST)		(including GST)	
the nature of the treatme	ent/length of the trip			
Physiotherapy	Full treatment	\$109.09	\$10.91	\$120.00
	Maintenance treatment	\$63.64	\$6.36	\$70.00
Jumpout	Nomination & rider fee	\$90.00	\$9.00	\$99.00
Farrier	Full set	\$180.00	\$18.00	\$198.00
	Shoes front/trim hinds	\$109.09	\$10.91	\$120.00
	Shoes Off/Trim	\$50.00	\$5.00	\$55.00
Clipping	Including sedation	\$318.18	\$31.82	\$350.00
Common Medications	Tetanus/Strangles Vaccination (yearly)	\$54.55	\$5.45	\$60.00
	Ulcershield (per ml)	\$2.00	\$0.20	\$2.20
	Worm paste (every 6 weeks)	\$23.63	\$2.37	\$26.00
	Ovu-mate (per ml)	\$0.63	\$0.07	\$0.70
Transportation	Spelling Farm	\$81.82	\$8.18	\$90.00
	Sapphire Coast Races	\$363.64	\$36.36	\$400.00
	Nowra Races	\$318.18	\$31.82	\$350.00
	Kembla Grange Races	\$363.64	\$36.36	\$400.00
	Moruya Races	\$318.18	\$31.82	\$350.00
	Goulburn Races	\$159.09	\$15.91	\$175.00
	Sydney Races	\$409.09	\$40.91	\$450.00
	Other trips	Variable	Variable	Variable

Notes:

- (1) An estimate of race trial entry fees is not included and will be additional. All race and trial entry fees (including nomination, acceptance and scratching fees) are set by the Principal Racing Authority or Race Club and are passed on the Owner at cost.
- (2) Veterinary treatment costs are highly variable depending on the medications administered, the day of the week treatment occurs and the repeat visits required.

PRIZEMONEY ALLOCATION UNDER THE RULES OF RACING (INCLUDING AR 90 AND LOCAL RULES OF PRAS)

Note: Prizemoney splits, and threshold amount from which they take effect, are subject to discretion of PRAs.

Relevant	NSW /	VIC % Split+	QLD %	SA % Split	WA %	TAS %	NT %
Party	ACT %		Split		Split	Split	Split
	Split*						
Trainer	10%	9.8% (flat and jumps races)	10%	10% (flat and jumps races)	10%	10%	10%
Jockey	5%	4.9% (flat races)	5%	5% (flat races)	5%	5%	5%
		9.8% (jumps races)	5%	10% (jumps races)			
Owner	83%	83.3% (flat races)	85%	85% (flat races)	85%	85%	85%
Owner	0370	78.4% (jumps races)	65%	80% (jumps races)	03%	0370	65%

^{*} Prizemoney also paid to: Stablehand Scheme (2%)

⁺ Prizemoney also paid to: Jockey Welfare Fund (1%) & Equine Welfare Fund (1%).